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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Merklin324
Cary Gym

9.400 8.750 9.3509.525 37.025
4T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Angelina Garcia316
Cary Gym

9.200 9.000 9.2259.200 36.625
9T 1 6 4 2 

2 

Norah Sax334
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.475 8.800 8.8759.350 36.500
3 4T 3 8 3T

3T

Alexa Fike303
Cary Gym

9.400 8.600 9.2759.225 36.500
4T 11T 5 3 3T

3T

Callie Morris335
AAG

9.525 8.800 8.6759.275 36.275
1 4T 4 13 5 

5 

Franki Shim340
AAG

9.400 8.700 8.6009.500 36.200
4T 8T 2 14T 6 

6 

Khloe Gray322
Cary Gym

8.900 8.600 9.3259.075 35.900
25T 11T 11* 2 7T

7T

Avery Mueller327
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.125 8.700 9.0009.075 35.900
15 8T 11* 5T 7T

7T

Khloe Mjoen302
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 8.7508.875 35.725
9T 3 16 11T 9 

9 

Ashley Kleczewski331
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 8.5509.100 35.600
13T 4T 9T 16 10 

10 

Reagan Ellis323
Cary Gym

9.500 8.425 8.9008.650 35.475
2 14 21 7 11 

11 

Melissa Mockus328
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.975 8.500 8.7509.100 35.325
19T 13 9T 11T 12 

12 

Megan Nicholas338
AAG

9.000 8.250 8.8509.175 35.275
18 19 7 9T 13 

13 

Samantha Schlueter317
Cary Gym

8.900 8.325 9.0008.825 35.050
25T 18 17 5T 14 

14 

Taylor Kegel332
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.475 8.950 8.6009.000 35.025
36 2 14 14T 15 

15 

Arden Murphy326
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.900 8.350 8.5009.125 34.875
25T 17 8 17T 16 

16 

Emily McPherson319
Cary Gym

9.150 8.400 8.3258.775 34.650
13T 15T 18T 25 17 

17 

Isabel Beverung336
AAG

8.900 7.750 8.8509.050 34.550
25T 27T 13 9T 18 

18 

Scarlet McIlrath339
AAG

8.775 8.200 8.5008.975 34.450
30T 20 15 17T 19 

19 

Kathleen Clary333
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.200 8.000 8.3508.500 34.050
9T 22T 24 22T 20 

20 

Darby O'Connor301
AAG

9.400 7.600 8.3508.550 33.900
4T 29 22 22T 21T

21T

Soleil Rycerz325
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 8.3008.300 33.900
25T 15T 27 26T 21T

21T

Lilyana Maxwell329
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 8.1507.650 33.450
21T 8T 38 31T 23 

23 

Alana Pope315
Cary Gym

8.975 8.000 8.3508.100 33.425
19T 22T 29T 22T 24 

24 

Anna Latorre330
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.025 8.150 8.3007.900 33.375
16T 21 33T 26T 25 

25 
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Hayden Wood313
DDSGC

8.600 7.900 8.2008.325 33.025
34 25 26 29T 26 

26 

Erin Coyle318
Cary Gym

8.375 7.950 8.4258.200 32.950
37 24 28 21 27 

27 

Dottie Pfeiffer320
Cary Gym

9.025 7.050 8.5008.350 32.925
16T 31 25 17T 28 

28 

Mia Cinkler -Dragosavljevic337
AAG

8.750 7.250 7.9258.725 32.650
32 30 20 35 29 

29 

Shaylee Hiser306
KIAGA

8.775 7.750 8.2007.900 32.625
30T 27T 33T 29T 30T

30T

Natalie Goodpaster314
DDSGC

8.050 7.800 8.2508.525 32.625
38 26 23 28 30T

30T

Skylar Harazin310
KIAGA

9.175 6.150 8.5007.900 31.725
12 36 33T 17T 32 

32 

Avery Sandberg307
KIAGA

9.300 7.000 7.6507.750 31.700
8 32 37 37 33 

33 

Selma Askin305
KIAGA

8.675 6.850 8.0508.100 31.675
33 33 29T 33 34 

34 

Avery Maycunich309
KIAGA

8.950 5.400 8.1508.775 31.275
21T 38 18T 31T 35 

35 

Leah Palumbo308
KIAGA

8.950 6.400 7.8507.950 31.150
21T 35 31T 36 36 

36 

Dahlia Davies312
KIAGA

8.575 6.500 8.0257.900 31.000
35 34 33T 34 37 

37 

Parvana Gireesh311
KIAGA

8.925 5.950 7.2007.950 30.025
24 37 31T 38 38 

38 
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